
Evaluation Criteria for Pharmaceutical Service and Supplies RFP 1708-185 
 

 
Evaluation Matrix Maximum 

Score 
Points 

Biocare New 
Dimension 

Diamond 
Drugs 

MAO 
Pharmacy 
(Westwood) 

Pharmacy 
Alternatives 

Correct 
RX 
Pharmacy 
Services 

Pricing (per 
formula low bid 
divided by bid x 
points) minus 
discount price + 
dispensing fee 
 

 
40 

 
2.08 

 
1.78 

 
4.12 

 
40 

 
1.74 

 
5.91 

Specification 
Requirements 
 

 
30 
 

 
30 
 

 
30 
 

 
30 
 

 
30 
 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 
References plus 
Vendor Experience 
with Correctional 
Facilities 

 
30 

 
15 

 
25 

 
15 

 
30 

 
25 

 
25 

TOTAL 100 
 

47.08 56.78 49.12 100 56.74 60.91 
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